Town of Hingham Election Results September 9, 2014

State Primary

DEMOCRATIC BALLOT
SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE

Edward J. Markey
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

GOVERNOR - Vote for ONE

Donald M. Berwick
Martha Coakley
Steven Grossman
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Vote for ONE

Leland Cheung
Stephen J. Kerrigan
Michael E. Lake
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Vote for ONE

Maura Healey
Warren E. Tolman
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

PR

213
94

307

PR

86
109
111

307

PR

97
102
48
60

307

PR

191
106
10

307

PR

250
92

342

PR

91
112
138

342

PR

98
120
45
79

342

PR

194
134
14

342

PR

234
104

338

PR

95
113
125

338

PR

78
104
54
102

338

PR

169
154
15

338

PR

196
88

284

PR

77
97
107

284

PR

91
73
39
81

284

PR

150
127

284

PR

140
69

209

PR

32
78
96

209

PR

51
79
31
48

209

PR

113
89

209

18.50%

PR 5A

308
86

394

PR 5A

57
173
162

394

PR 5A

107
161
44
82

394

PR 5A

252
124
18

394

PR

204
134

338

PR

67
120
148

338

PR

69
116
58
95

338

PR

160
168
10

338

3092

TOTAL

1545
667

2212

TOTAL

505
802
887
18

2212

TOTAL

591
755
319
547

2212

TOTAL

1229
902
81

2212



SECRETARY OF STATE - Vote for ONE

William Francis Galvin
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

TREASURER - Vote for ONE

Thomas P. Conroy
Barry R. Finegold
Deborah B. Goldberg
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

AUDITOR - Vote for ONE

Suzanne M. Bump
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for

ONE

Stephen F. Lynch
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE

Christopher A. Iannella, Jr.
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

PR

236
71

307

PR

72
84
110
41

307

PR

215
92

307

PR

223
84

307

PR

201
106

307

PR

264

342

PR

94
73
126
49

342

PR

220
122

342

PR

261
81

342

PR

218
124

342

PR

238
100

338

PR

83
77
122
56

338

PR

204
134

338

PR

224
114

338

PR

199
139

338

PR

206
78

284

PR

61
77
93
53

284

PR

179
105

284

PR

201
83

284

PR

171
113

284

PR

159
50

209

PR

47
60
86
16

209

PR

144
65

209

PR

165
44

209

PR

140
69

209

PR 5A

318
76

394

PR 5A

90
106
161
37

394

PR 5A

282
112

394

PR 5A

293
101

394

PR 5A

261
133

394

PR

239
99

338

PR

82
88
120
48

338

PR

200
138

338

PR

239
99

338

PR

203
135

338

TOTAL

1660
552

2212

TOTAL

529
565
818
300

2212

TOTAL

1444
768

2212

TOTAL

1606
606

2212

TOTAL

1393
819

2212



SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE

Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote
for ONE

PRECINCTS 1, 3-5, 5A, 6

Garrett J. Bradley
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote
for ONE

PRECINCT 2

James Michael Murphy
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

DISTRICT ATTORNEY - Vote for ONE

Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

REGISTER OF PROBATE - Vote for ONE

Mark E. Linde

Matthew J. McDonough
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

PR

307

307

PR

233
74

307

PR

307

307

PR

50
169
88

307

PR

342

342

PR

226
116

342

PR

342

342

PR

59
205
78

342

PR
3

338

338

PR

257
81

338

PR

338

338

PR

56
162
120

338

PR

284

284

PR

218
66

284

PR

284

284

PR

35
148
101

284

PR

209

209

PR

162
47

209

PR

209

209

PR

32
130
47

209

PR 5A

394

394

PR 5A

279
115

394

PR 5A

PR 5A

394

394

PR 5A

73
184
137

394

PR

338

338

PR

248
90

338

PR

338

338

PR

48
192
98

338

TOTAL

2212

2212

TOTAL

1397
473

1870

TOTAL

226
116

342

TOTAL

2212

2212

TOTAL

353
1190
669

2212



County Treasurer - Vote for ONE

Thomas J. O'Brien
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for ONE

Scott M. Vecchi
Blanks
Write-Ins

Total

REPUBLICAN BALLOT
SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE

Brian J. Herr
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

GOVERNOR - Vote for ONE

Charles D. Baker
Mark R. Fisher
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

PR

187
120

307

PR

179
128

307

PR

73
23

96

PR

76
20

96

PR PR
2 3
223 188
119 150
0 o0
342 338
PR PR
2 3
204 176
138 162
0 o0
342 338
PR PR
2 3
89 86
27 45
0 o0
116 131
PR PR
2 3
90 101
26 29
0 1
0 o0
116 131

PR

163
121

284

PR

150
134

284

PR

111
24

135

PR

116
19

135

PR

139
70
0
209

PR

134
75

209

PR

81
30

111

PR

89
21

111

PR 5A

262
132

394

PR 5A

246
148

394

PR 5A

117
33

150

PR

194
144

338

PR

187
151

338

PR

112
30

142

PR

110
32

142

TOTAL

1356
856

2212

TOTAL

1276
936

2212

TOTAL

669
212

881

TOTAL

708
170

881



LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Vote for ONE

Karyn E. Polito
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Vote for ONE

John B. Miller
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

SECRETARY OF STATE - Vote for ONE

David D'Arangelo
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

TREASURER - Vote for ONE

Michael James Heffernan
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

AUDITOR - Vote for ONE

Patricia S. Saint Aubin
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

PR

80
16

96

PR

78
18

96

PR

72
24

96

PR

74
22

96

PR

74
22

96

PR PR
2 3
97 101
19 30
0 o0
116 131
PR PR
2 3
88 90
28 41
0 o0
116 131
PR PR
2 3
85 89
31 42
0 o0
116 131
PR PR
2 3
81 89
35 42
0 o0
116 131
PR PR
2 3
74 86
42 45
0 o0
116 131

PR

114
21

135

PR

111
24

135

PR

109
26

135

PR

107
28

135

PR
4

102
33
0
135

PR

91
20
0
111

PR

91
20
0
111

PR

87
24
0
111

PR

86
25

111

PR

85
26

111

PR 5A

126
24

150

PR 5A

124
26

150

PR 5A

119
31

150

PR 5A

119
31

150

PR 5A

114
36

150

PR

123
19

142

PR

115
27

142

PR

113
29

142

PR

115
27

142

PR

110
32

142

TOTAL

732
149

881

TOTAL

697
184

881

TOTAL

674
207

881

TOTAL

671
210

881

TOTAL

645
236

881



REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for

ONE

PR PR PR PR PR PR

1 2 3 4 5 PR 5A 6 TOTAL
Blanks 96 116 131 136 111 150 142 882
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 96 116 131 136 111 150 142 882
COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE

PR PR PR PR PR PR

1 2 3 4 5 PR 5A 6 TOTAL
Blanks 96 116 131 135 111 150 142 881
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 96 116 131 135 111 150 142 881
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE

PR PR PR PR PR PR

1 > 3 4 5 PR 5A 6 TOTAL
Robert L. Hedlund 87 102 111 117 90 131 121 759
Blanks 9 14 20 18 21 19 21 122
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 96 116 131 135 111 150 142 881
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote
for ONE

PR PR PR PR PR PR
PRECINCTS 1, 3-5, 5A, 6 1 > 3 4 5 PR 5A 6 TOTAL
Blanks 96 131 136 111 150 142 766
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 9% O 131 136 111 150 142 766
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote
for ONE

PR PR PR PR PR PR
PRECINCT 2 1 > 3 a 5 PR 5A 6 TOTAL
Andrea E. Farretta 80 80
Blanks 36 36
Write-Ins 0 0

Total 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 116



DISTRICT ATTORNEY - Vote for ONE

Timothy J. Cruz
Blanks
Write-Ins

Total

REGISTER OF PROBATE - Vote for ONE

R. Andrew Burbine

Anthony Thomas O'Brien, Sr.
Joseph M. Truschelli

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

COUNTY TREASURER - Vote for ONE

Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for ONE

Sandra M. Wright
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

PR

78
18

96

PR

31
40
10
15

96

PR

96

96

PR

72
24

96

PR PR PR
2 3 4
91 96 115
25 35 20
0 0 o0
116 131 135
PR PR PR
2 3 4
44 49 49
34 35 46
15 16 12
23 31 28
0 0 o0
116 131 135
PR PR PR
2 3 4
116 131 135
0 0 o0
116 131 135
PR PR PR
2 3 4
71 85 103
45 46 32
0 0 o0
116 131 135

PR

89
22

111

PR

32
37
16
26

111

PR

111

111

PR

84
27

111

PR 5A

122
28

150

PR 5A

60
37
26
27

150

PR 5A

150

150

PR 5A

113
37

150

PR

109
33

142

PR

47
52
20
23

142

PR

142

142

PR

104
38

142

TOTAL

700
181

881

TOTAL

312
281
115
173

881

TOTAL

881

881

TOTAL

632
249

881



